PullIng eQuIPmenT168 KRAIS TUBE & PIPE TOOLS
TUBE OD TUBE
GAUGE GRIPPER SET DRAW MANDREL NOSE PIECE LOCK NUT ADJUST NUT JAW O’RING C O’RING
[INCH] [MM] [BWG]
5/8" 15,88
16-17 CP-1000-01-58-16 CP-10S-03-58 CP-10S-06A-58 CP-10-LN-58 CP-10-AN-58 CP-2220 CP-1724
18-19 CP-1000-01-58-18 CP-10S-03-58 CP-10S-06A-58 CP-10-LN-58 CP-10-AN-58 CP-2220 CP-1724
20-21 CP-1000-01-58-20 CP-10S-03-58 CP-10S-06A-58 CP-10-LN-58 CP-10-AN-58 CP-2220 CP-1724
22-23 CP-1000-01-58-22 CP-10S-03-58 CP-10S-06A-58 CP-10-LN-58 CP-10-AN-58 CP-2220 CP-1724
3/4" 19,05
16-17 CP-1000-01-34-16 CP-10S-03-34 CP-10S-06A-34 CP-10-LN-34 CP-10-AN-34 CP-2220 CP-1724
18-19 CP-1000-01-34-18 CP-10S-03-34 CP-10S-06A-34 CP-10-LN-34 CP-10-AN-34 CP-2220 CP-1724
20-21 CP-1000-01-34-20 CP-10S-03-34 CP-10S-06A-34 CP-10-LN-34 CP-10-AN-34 CP-2220 CP-1724
22-23 CP-1000-01-34-22 CP-10S-03-34 CP-10S-06A-34 CP-10-LN-34 CP-10-AN-34 CP-2220 CP-1724
7/8" 22,23
16-17 CP-1000-01-78-16 CP-10S-03-78 CP-10S-06A-78 CP-10-LN-78 CP-10-AN-78 CP-2220 CP-1724
18-19 CP-1000-01-78-18 CP-10S-03-78 CP-10S-06A-78 CP-10-LN-78 CP-10-AN-78 CP-2220 CP-1724
20-21 CP-1000-01-78-20 CP-10S-03-78 CP-10S-06A-78 CP-10-LN-78 CP-10-AN-78 CP-2220 CP-1724
22-23 CP-1000-01-78-22 CP-10S-03-78 CP-10S-06A-78 CP-10-LN-78 CP-10-AN-78 CP-2220 CP-1724
1" 25,4
16-17 CP-1000-01-1-16 CP-10S-03-1 CP-10S-06A-1 CP-10-LN-1 CP-10-AN-1 CP-2220 CP-1724
18-19 CP-1000-01-1-18 CP-10S-03-1 CP-10S-06A-1 CP-10-LN-1 CP-10-AN-1 CP-2220 CP-1724
20-21 CP-1000-01-1-20 CP-10S-03-1 CP-10S-06A-1 CP-10-LN-1 CP-10-AN-1 CP-2220 CP-1724
22-23 CP-1000-01-1-22 CP-10S-03-1 CP-10S-06A-1 CP-10-LN-1 CP-10-AN-1 CP-2220 CP-1724
MCP-100 manual collet type tube puller for quick and easy tube stub
removal from heat exchanges, condensers, chillers and other tubular
pressure vessels.
Manually operated develop up to 10 Tons pulling force (depend on
the arm length of the ratchet wrench), with 4“ stroke. Can be used for
tubes form 5/8” (16mm ) to 1” (25 mm) O.D.
Recommended for smaller amount of tube to be pulled.
mCP-100 manual Collet Puller
manual Tube Pullers